
 

 

PUBLICATION OF AWARDED BID ON THE DALRRD WEBSITE 

The following tender document (s) were received on closing of the above-mentioned bid and are thus published in terms of the 
National Treasury Instruction Note dated 31 May 2011 for enhancing compliance and improving transparency and accountability 
in supply chain management. 

 

BID NO RECEIVED 
 
SS-KZN 7/1/6/3 (793) 000R 
 

CLOSING DATE 20 September 2021 

AWARDED DATE 14 January 2022 CONTRACT DURATION Twenty-four (24) weeks 

DESCRIPTIN OF TENDER: 

APPOINTMENT OF A CONTRACTOR TO UNDERTAKE CONSTRUCTION OF STORAGE 
SHED, TRACTOR DEPOT, TRINING CENTRE AND BASIC SERVICES FOR AMANZABOMVU 
FPSU IN UPHONGOLO LOCAL MUNICIPALITY WITHIN ZULULAND DISTRICT 
MUNICIPALITY, KWAZULU-NATAL 

NO 
NAME OF BIDDER (S)/ 

TENDERERS 

AWARDED AMOUNT B-BBEE 
STATUS 
LEVEL 

CONTRACT 
START 

CONTRACT END 

2/10 Umkhadi Trading R8 503 208.84 
(Including Vat @15%) 1 

14 January 2022 01 July 2022 


